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単価：　円/ kg

塩さば 6,5611,6404宮城県
12,52862620千葉県
12,47412,4741大阪府
22,03273430ﾓﾛｯｺ王国

1,493,5056512,293ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
1,547,1006592,348　（　計　）

塩さんま 192,888460419北海道
192,888460419　（　計　）

塩紅ざけ 17,8202,9706ﾛｼｱ連邦
17,8202,9706　（　計　）

塩ときざけ 72,7921,82040北海道
72,7921,82040　（　計　）

塩ます 784,835899873北海道
784,835899873　（　計　）

塩蔵魚類 1,050,5157891,332北海道
6,5611,6404宮城県
12,52862620千葉県
12,47412,4741大阪府
22,03273430ﾓﾛｯｺ王国

1,493,5056512,293ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
17,8202,9706ﾛｼｱ連邦

2,615,4357103,686　＊　計　＊

いくら 323,7849,52334北海道
323,7849,52334　（　計　）

塩すけこ 30,2403,02410福井県
80,9783,11526愛知県
36,7402,82613大阪府
541,5332,616207山口県
181,6992,88463福岡県
57,6721,92230ﾛｼｱ連邦

2,341,4072,1841,072ｱﾒﾘｶ･ﾛｼｱ
3,270,2692,3011,421　（　計　）

塩うに 418,50024,61817福井県
32,40032,4001北海道

1,787,01143,58641鳥取県
1,032,26423,46144大韓民国
3,270,17531,749103　（　計　）

塩くらげ 2,2241,1122兵庫県
2,2241,1122　（　計　）

塩魚卵類 448,74016,62027福井県
356,18410,17735北海道
80,9783,11526愛知県
36,7402,82613大阪府
2,2241,1122兵庫県

1,787,01143,58641鳥取県
541,5332,616207山口県
181,6992,88463福岡県
1,032,26423,46144大韓民国
57,6721,92230ﾛｼｱ連邦

2,341,4072,1841,072ｱﾒﾘｶ･ﾛｼｱ
6,866,4524,4021,560　＊　計　＊

塩わかめ 192,2451,514127福井県
192,2451,514127　（　計　）

干わかめ 90,77430,2583福井県
8,64000島根県
99,41433,1383　（　計　）

その他の干海藻品 19,2243,2046福井県
19,2243,2046　（　計　）

塩海草類 302,2432,222136福井県
8,64000島根県
310,8832,286136　＊　計　＊

丸干いわし 122,834548224千葉県
98,5451,51665大分県
10,76597911その他
232,144774300　（　計　）

丸干かれい 692,0331,308529福井県
422,1331,069395北海道
270,734799339兵庫県
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丸干かれい 167,4001,674100島根県
1,552,3001,1391,363　（　計　）

丸干たら 3,5425067福井県
11,2322,8084北海道
14,7741,34311　（　計　）

丸干はたはた 445,6851,188375福井県
445,6851,188375　（　計　）

ししゃも 22,5721,41116北海道
11,34094512茨城県
14,68891816福岡県
168,9121,056160大分県
22,46493624鹿児島県
52,4881,45836中華人民共和国
288,684916315ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
11,66497212ｱｲｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ共和国
592,8121,003591　（　計　）

丸干いか 48,4922,02124福井県
9,85010396その他
58,342486120　（　計　）

その他の丸干品 96,3881,05991福井県
9,07275612広島県
105,4601,024103　（　計　）

丸干魚類 1,286,1401,2541,026福井県
455,9371,099415北海道
11,34094512茨城県
122,834548224千葉県
270,734799339兵庫県
167,4001,674100島根県
9,07275612広島県
14,68891816福岡県
267,4571,189225大分県
22,46493624鹿児島県
52,4881,45836中華人民共和国
288,684916315ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
20,615193107その他
11,66497212ｱｲｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ共和国

3,001,5171,0482,863　＊　計　＊

開さば 190,0391,682113福井県
3,4998754宮城県
26,0821,44918茨城県
187,9201,566120千葉県
-48600静岡県

252,527942268ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
659,5811,261523　（　計　）

開干あじ 57,14998558福井県
30,2941,44321茨城県
220,189831265静岡県
54,4321,13448山口県
5,8326489ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
98,064645152ﾍﾞﾄﾅﾑ社会主義共和国
41,90947189その他
507,869791642　（　計　）

開干さんま 667,4831,143584福井県
3,5645946北海道
671,0471,137590　（　計　）

開干いわし 73,48799374福井県
289,613703412その他
363,100747486　（　計　）

開干かます 7,87078710福井県
7,87078710　（　計　）

開干赤魚 7,2311,4465福井県
7,2311,4465　（　計　）

開干いか 23,6911,97412福井県
23,6911,97412　（　計　）

その他の開干魚 92,7071,81851福井県
19,60341747山形県
171,3961,86392茨城県
26,0501,53217千葉県
130,4911,31899静岡県
108,4321,46574ﾀｲ王国
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その他の開干魚 93,2371,13782ｱﾒﾘｶ合衆国
64,15297266その他
186,8401,307143ﾌｨﾘﾋﾟﾝ共和国
892,9081,331671　（　計　）

開干魚類 1,119,6571,234907福井県
3,5645946北海道
3,4998754宮城県
19,60341747山形県
227,7721,739131茨城県
213,9701,562137千葉県
350,194962364静岡県
54,4321,13448山口県
258,359933277ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
108,4321,46574ﾀｲ王国
93,2371,13782ｱﾒﾘｶ合衆国
98,064645152ﾍﾞﾄﾅﾑ社会主義共和国
395,674698567その他
186,8401,307143ﾌｨﾘﾋﾟﾝ共和国
3,133,2971,0662,939　＊　計　＊

身欠にしん 104,5442,55041福井県
318,5461,601199北海道
385,398986391ﾛｼｱ連邦
211,041910232ｱﾒﾘｶ合衆国
1,019,5291,181863　（　計　）

干するめ 727,9204,044180北海道
3,6723,6721石川県
731,5924,042181　（　計　）

すき身たら 383,5382,928131福井県
383,5382,928131　（　計　）

その他の素干品 7,7641,2946福井県
29,16097230茨城県
10,84400台湾
13,6102,7225その他
61,3781,49741　（　計　）

素干品類 495,8462,786178福井県
1,046,4662,761379北海道
29,16097230茨城県
3,6723,6721石川県
385,398986391ﾛｼｱ連邦
10,84400台湾
211,041910232ｱﾒﾘｶ合衆国
13,6102,7225その他

2,196,0371,8061,216　＊　計　＊

ちりめん 40,7811,27432福井県
41,2576,8766宮城県
32,4001,62020東京都
19,6563,2766石川県
192,8885,84533鹿児島県
326,9823,37197　＊　計　＊

その他の塩干品 54,08675172福井県
99,2361,80455北海道
15,7951,9748宮城県
21,1903,5326東京都
22,03237359神奈川県
13,0581,18711新潟県
12,90623056石川県
175,320801219愛知県
31,9681,59820大阪府
125,8201,023123兵庫県
9,07232428広島県
5,6381,4104山口県
721,9422,081347愛媛県
1,308,0631,2981,008　＊　計　＊

＊＊　塩干品　＊＊ 3,747,4931,5762,378福井県
3,011,9021,3552,222北海道
67,1123,05122宮城県
19,60341747山形県
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＊＊　塩干品　＊＊ 268,2721,551173茨城県
349,332917381千葉県
53,5902,06126東京都
22,03237359神奈川県
13,0581,18711新潟県
36,23457563石川県
350,194962364静岡県
256,2981,046245愛知県
81,1822,38834大阪府
398,778859464兵庫県
1,787,01143,58641鳥取県
176,0401,760100島根県
18,14445440広島県
601,6032,323259山口県
721,9422,081347愛媛県
196,3872,48679福岡県
267,4571,189225大分県
215,3523,77857鹿児島県
52,4881,45836中華人民共和国

1,032,26423,46144大韓民国
22,03273430ﾓﾛｯｺ王国

2,040,5487072,885ﾉﾙｳｪｰ王国
460,8901,079427ﾛｼｱ連邦
108,4321,46574ﾀｲ王国
10,84400台湾
304,278969314ｱﾒﾘｶ合衆国
98,064645152ﾍﾞﾄﾅﾑ社会主義共和国

2,341,4072,1841,072ｱﾒﾘｶ･ﾛｼｱ
429,899633679その他
11,66497212ｱｲｽﾗﾝﾄﾞ共和国
186,8401,307143ﾌｨﾘﾋﾟﾝ共和国

19,758,6661,46313,505　＊　合　計　＊


